
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

20 

55 

16 

7 

83 

60 

21 

57 

47 

Name 

Sheldon Creed 

Gavin Harlien 

Greg Biffle 

Robby Gordon 

Matt Brabham 

Cole Potts 

Casey Mears 

Bill Hynes 

Jeff Hoffman 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

1.624 

1.753 

1.963 

2.778 

4.381 

7.539 

9.869 

3 Laps 

Gap 

1.624 

0.129 

0.210 

0.815 

1.603 

3.158 

2.330 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:39.279 

1:39.455 

1:39.402 

1:39.444 

1:39.768 

1:39.419 

1:40.824 

1:41.522 

1:39.251 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/31/2019 12:23:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

1.624 

Avg. Speed 

65.698 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.251 

Best Speed 

71.238 

Best Lap by 

47 - Jeff Hoffman 

Portland 

SST 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:04:49 

Portland 1.964 miles 

8/31/2019 12:00 

Stadium Super Trucks at Portland


