## **Stadium Super Trucks at Portland**

SST				Portland 1.964 miles						
Race 1				8/31/2019 12:00						
Race (10 Laps) started at 12:04:49										
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm				
1	20	Sheldon Creed	10			1:39.279				
2	55	Gavin Harlien	10	1.624	1.624	1:39.455				
3	16	Greg Biffle	10	1.753	0.129	1:39.402				
4	7	Robby Gordon	10	1.963	0.210	1:39.444				
5	83	Matt Brabham	10	2.778	0.815	1:39.768				
6	60	Cole Potts	10	4.381	1.603	1:39.419				
7	21	Casey Mears	10	7.539	3.158	1:40.824				
8	57	Bill Hynes	10	9.869	2.330	1:41.522				
9	47	Jeff Hoffman	7	3 Laps	3 Laps	1:39.251				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.624	65.698	1:39.251	71.238	47 - Jeff Hoffman

Orbits

**Sorted on Laps** 

Portland